
 

 

Train Route of - 15464, SGUJ-BLGT I/C EXPRESS

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 SGUJ Siliguri Jn First 08.05 1 0

2 BORA Baghdogra 08.19 08.20 1 10

3 NAK Naksalbari 08.33 08.34 1 23

4 TKG Thakurganj 09.03 09.05 1 56

5 AUB Aluabari Road 09.25 09.27 1 76

6 KNE Kishanganj 09.53 09.55 1 107

7 DLK Dalkolha 10.18 10.20 1 135

8 BOE Barsoi Jn 10.45 10.47 1 164

9 HCR Harishchandrapur 11.22 11.24 1 197

10 BKRD Bhaluka Road 11.34 11.36 1 207

11 SM Samsi 11.48 11.50 1 218

12 EKI Eklakhi 12.05 12.15 1 233

13 GZO Gazole 12.44 12.46 1 246

14 BNDP Buniyadpur 13.30 13.32 1 275

15 GRMP Gangarampur 13.44 13.46 1 287

16 BLGT Balurghat 15.10 Last 1 320

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 20-Apr-2024


